
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 09/18/22 – 11/12/22

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Emergency Preparation

Driving Safety

Stand Up to Cancer

Diabetes Awareness

Don’t Miss Out

She Can STEM

People & Pets Together

End Family Fire

09/21/22

09/30/22

10/06/22

10/13/22

10/20/22

10/26/22

11/01/22

11/09/22

04:05 PM

02:10 PM

01:00 PM

06:05 AM

11:56 AM

02:56 PM

05:27 PM

11:50AM

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

It is time to talk to your family 
about emergency preparation.  
Plan by making a supply bag of all 
the essentials and deciding on a 
meeting place.
The National Highway Traffic 
Safety Administration new 
campaign urges listeners that their 
text messages can wait.  Stop text, 
stop wrecks.
Quit smoking now and in five 
years your odds of getting cancer 
drops 50%.  Go to 
takeahealthystand.org to take the 
pledge and learn about routine 
cancer screenings for early 
detection.
Many people often do not realize 
they have diabetes which 
multiplies the chance of 
developing heart disease that is 
the main cause of strokes.  Know 
your risks by visiting American 
Diabetes Association website and 
take their risk test.
Don’t miss out on all the 
important moments in your life by 
getting sick.  Get a flu shot today 
at your local pharmacy or 
hospital.
Dr. Figurella inspires young girls 
to stay interested in science, 
technology, engineering and math.  
Empowering girls to a bright 
future.
Pets are part of the family too.  
People & Pets Together’s mission 
is to support the relationships that 
people have with their pets and to 
prevent the surrender of pets 
during times of economic crisis.
More than two-thirds of Veteran 
suicides involve a gun. Protect 
you and loved ones by storing 
guns securely locked, unloaded, 
and away from ammunition.


