Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 09/18/22 – 11/12/22

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue					Description of Program
Community Issues	Emergency Preparation	09/21/22	04:05 PM	01.00	It is time to talk to your family about emergency preparation. Plan by making a supply bag of all
Community Issues	Driving Safety	09/30/22	02:10 PM	01.00	the essentials and deciding on a meeting place. The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration new campaign urges listeners that their text messages can wait. Stop text,
Health Issues	Stand Up to Cancer	10/06/22	01:00 PM	01.00	stop wrecks. Quit smoking now and in five years your odds of getting cancer
Health Issues	Diabetes Awareness	10/13/22	06:05 AM	01.00	drops 50%. Go to takeahealthystand.org to take the pledge and learn about routine cancer screenings for early detection. Many people often do not realize they have diabetes which multiplies the chance of developing heart disease that is the main cause of strokes. Know your risks by visiting American
Community Issues	Don't Miss Out	10/20/22	11:56 AM	01.00	Diabetes Association website and take their risk test. Don't miss out on all the important moments in your life by getting sick. Get a flu shot today at your local pharmacy or
Community Issues	She Can STEM	10/26/22	02:56 PM	01.00	hospital. Dr. Figurella inspires young girls to stay interested in science, technology, engineering and math. Empowering girls to a bright future.
Family Issues	People & Pets Together	11/01/22	05:27 PM	01.00	Pets are part of the family too. People & Pets Together's mission is to support the relationships that people have with their pets and to prevent the surrender of pets
Community Issues	End Family Fire	11/09/22	11:50AM	01.00	during times of economic crisis. More than two-thirds of Veteran suicides involve a gun. Protect you and loved ones by storing guns securely locked, unloaded, and away from ammunition.